
Release dates in 2021 for Ai Group Performance Indexes  
First working day of each month:  Ai Group Australian Performance of Manufacturing Index 

(Australian PMI) 
Third working day of each month:  Ai Group-HIA Australian Performance of Construction Index 

(Australian PCI) 
Fifth working day of each month: Ai Group Australian Performance of Services Index 

(Australian PSI) 
 
NB: Ai Group is suspending the publication of our monthly Australian PBI until further notice 
 
Please contact Ai Group for participation, mail list updates and data subscriptions:  
economics@aigroup.com.au  
https://www.aigroup.com.au/policy-and-research/economics/economicindicators/ 

 

2021   All data and reports are released at 08:30am 

Jan   No releases in Jan 2021 

Feb  

Mon 1 Feb Australian PMI, Dec 2020 and Jan 2021 

Wed 3 Feb Australian PCI, Dec 2020 and Jan 2021 

Fri 5 Feb Australian PSI, Dec 2020 and Jan 2021 

Mar  

Mon 1 Mar Australian PMI, Feb 2021 

Wed 3 Mar Australian PCI, Feb 2021 

Fri 5 Mar Australian PSI, Feb 2021 

April  

Thur 1 Apr Australian PMI, Mar 2021 

Wed 7 Apr Australian PCI, Mar 2021 

Fri 9 Apr Australian PSI, Mar 2021 

May  

Mon 3 May Australian PMI, Apr 2021 

Wed 5 May Australian PCI, Apr 2021 

Fri 7 May Australian PSI, Apr 2021 

June  

Tues 1 Jun Australian PMI, May 2021 

Thurs 3 Jun Australian PCI, May 2021 

Mon 7 Jun Australian PSI, May 2021 

July  

Thur 1 Jul Australian PMI, Jun 2021 

Mon 5 Jul Australian PCI, Jun 2021 

Wed 7 Jul Australian PSI, Jun 2021 

August  

Mon 2 Aug Australian PMI, Jul 2021 

Wed 4 Aug Australian PCI, Jul 2021 

Fri 6 Aug Australian PSI, Jul 2021 

Sept  Wed 1 Sep Australian PMI, Aug 2021 
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Fri 3 Sep Australian PCI, Aug 2021 

Tues 7 Sep Australian PSI, Aug 2021 

Oct  

Fri 1 Oct Australian PMI, Sep 2021 

Tues 5 Oct Australian PCI, Sep 2021 

Thurs 7 Oct  Australian PSI, Sep 2021 

Nov  

Mon 1 Nov Australian PMI, Oct 2021 

Wed 3 Nov Australian PCI, Oct 2021 

Fri 5 Nov Australian PSI, Oct 2021 

Dec  

Wed 1 Dec Australian PMI, Nov 2021 

Fri 3 Dec Australian PCI, Nov 2021 

Tues 7 Dec Australian PSI, Nov 2021 

 


